STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 12/01/2021 to 12/31/2021

Check Number

3734
3735
3736
3737
3738
3739
3740
3741
3742
3743
3744
3745
3746
3747
3748

Date Vendor
12/9/2021 CM HOLDING LLC
12/9/2021 TARA L RICHARDSON
12/9/2021 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
12/9/2021 MARCIA E FELLENBAUM

12/17/2021 CM HOLDING LLC
12/17/2021 DLP SPORTS INC.
12/17/2021 JOSTENS INC
12/17/2021 MANOR FFA
12/17/2021 TERRY L PATTERSON
12/17/2021 SCHOLASTIC INC
12/17/2021 JENNA SMITH
12/23/2021 AMANDA M GAGNE
12/23/2021 LOWE'S
12/23/2021 R&K SUBS, INC.
12/23/2021 CAROLE SHELLENBERGER

Account Description

FFA

TSA HIGH SCHOOL

FFA
FFA

FFA

FFA
TRUMPETER
VARSITY CLUB
FFA

IMC

FFA

FFA

PMP

CLASS OF 2023
PMP

Total:

Amount
890.00
576.00
640.00
499.00
267.00
864.00

58.00
153.50
868.00

3,155.32

66.02

234.78
2,805.47
1,663.00
84.65
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S 12,824.74



